10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Finance Director
Division Chief
Captain

Captain
Engineer/Paramedic
Captain

Captain
Engineer/Paramedic
Engineer
Engineer/Paramedic
Emergency Medical Services
Manager

Captain

Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Captain

Engineer/Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration & Fire Safety

Administration-Finance

Administration & Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Emergency Medical Services &

Preparedness

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Total Wages

$138,069

$135,393

$126,290

$110,622

$110,335

$104,531

$104,086

$103,756

$99,558

$96,910

$96,520

$95,737

$94,630

$94,337

$93,344

$92,860

$91,029

$90,559



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Firefighter/Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Fleet Services Manager
Engineer/Paramedic
Administrative Services Manager
Fire Marshal
Engineer/Paramedic

Fire Protection Specialist Paid Call Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Mechanic Il Paid Call Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fleet Services

Fire Safety

Administrative Services

Fire and Life Safety

Fire Safety

Fire and Life Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fleet Services

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

$90,219

$90,076

$88,917

$88,844

$87,949

$86,928

$85,706

$85,508

$84,221

$83,702

$81,150

$78,982

$77,405

$77,275

$76,305

$73,861

$71,984

$70,171



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Inspector

Secretary |

Firefighter

Receptionist

Firefighter/Paramedic

Limited Term Fire Mechanic

Limited Term Firefighter/Paramedic

Limited Term Firefighter/Paramedic

Public Education Specialist

Emergency Services Officer

Limited Term Firefighter/Paramedic

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Fire Fighter/Paramedic

Training Specialist

Training Specialist

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter/Paramedic

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call
Firefighter/Paramedic

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call
Firefighter/Paramedic

Paid Call
Firefighter/Paramedic

Paid Call
Firefighter/Paramedic

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire and Life Safety
Administrative Services
Fire Safety
Administrative Services
Fire Safety

Fleet Services

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire and Life Safety
Emergency Services
Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Emergency Medical Services &

Training

Emergency Medical Services &
Training

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

$59,014

$51,277

$48,833

$45,693

$38,080

$34,892

$28,433

$23,696

$13,634

$8,445

$8,022

$6,914

$6,554

$5,832

$5,778

$2,190

$2,029

$1,898



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Fire Inspector

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Director

Director

Director

President

President

Vice President

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire and Life Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$1,310

$1,278

$1,246

$898

$693

$466

$258

$8

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



