	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Administration & Fire Safety	\$138,069
2.	Finance Director		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Administration-Finance	\$135,393
3.	Division Chief		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Administration & Fire Safety	\$126,290
4.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$110,622
5.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$110,335
6.	Engineer/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$104,531
7.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$104,086
8.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$103,756
9.	Engineer/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$99,558
10.	Engineer		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$96,910
11.	Engineer/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$96,520
12.	Emergency Medical Services Manager		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Emergency Medical Services & Preparedness	\$95,737
13.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$94,630
14.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$94,337
15.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$93,344
16.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$92,860
17.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$91,029
18.	Engineer/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$90,559

19.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$90,219
20.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$90,076
21.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$88,917
22.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$88,844
23.	Firefighter		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$87,949
24.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$86,928
25.	Engineer		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$85,706
26.	Fleet Services Manager		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fleet Services	\$85,508
27.	Engineer/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$84,221
28.	Administrative Services Manager		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$83,702
29.	Fire Marshal		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire and Life Safety	\$81,150
30.	Engineer/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$78,982
31.	Fire Protection Specialist	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire and Life Safety	\$77,405
32.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$77,275
33.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$76,305
34.	Fire Mechanic II	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fleet Services	\$73,861
35.	Firefighter		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$71,984
36.	Engineer		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$70,171

37.	Inspector		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire and Life Safety	\$59,014
38.	Secretary I		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$51,277
39.	Firefighter		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$48,833
40.	Receptionist		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$45,693
41.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Paid Call Firefighter/Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$38,080
42.	Limited Term Fire Mechanic	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fleet Services	\$34,892
43.	Limited Term Firefighter/Paramedic	Paid Call Firefighter/Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$28,433
44.	Limited Term Firefighter/Paramedic	Paid Call Firefighter/Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$23,696
45.	Public Education Specialist		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire and Life Safety	\$13,634
46.	Emergency Services Officer		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Emergency Services	\$8,445
47.	Limited Term Firefighter/Paramedic	Paid Call Firefighter/Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$8,022
48.	Paid Call Firefighter		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$6,914
49.	Paid Call Fire Fighter/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$6,554
50.	Training Specialist		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Emergency Medical Services & Training	\$5,832
51.	Training Specialist		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Emergency Medical Services & Training	\$5,778
52.	Paid Call Firefighter		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$2,190
53.	Paid Call Firefighter/Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$2,029
54.	Paid Call Firefighter		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,898

55.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,310
56.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,278
57.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,246
58.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$898
59.	Fire Inspector	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire and Life Safety	\$693
60.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$466
61.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$258
62.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$8
63.	Director	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0
64.	Director	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0
65.	Director	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0
66.	President	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0
67.	President	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0
68.	Vice President	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0